mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the 

CANARA BANK 

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
UNDERTAKING) 

Jagatsinghpur Branch of the Canara Bank, will be sold on *As is where is", �As is what is", and 

NORTH-DAYAN SAH, 

SALE NOTICE 

Whatever there is on 09.,12,2025 for recovery of Rs 41.60,164.59 (Rupees Forty one lan 

tnousand one hundred sixty four and fifty nine paise onlv) + further interest and charges thereon 

t0 the Jagatsinghpur Branch of Canara Bank from M/S ODISHA CAR CARE SERVICE 

PROPRIETOR: SEKH AFJAL. 

SOUTH-SADO SAH, 

The reserve price will be Rs.6,50,000/-(Rupees Six Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) and the earnest 

money deposit will be Rs.65,000/-(Rupees Sixty Five Thousand only). The Earnest Money Deposit 

shall be deposited on or before 08.12.2025 at 5.00 pm. 

BOUNDED AS FOLLOWWS: 

WEST-ALAKA RIVER, 
EAST-GUMANI SAH 

possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of 

Details and full description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any.

[...]

KSHIRABATI, GOUDUNIPADIA, ALANAHAT, 

DIST -JAGATSINGHPUR PIN 754103 

3. SK RAJAK MOHAMMED (Guarantor) 
S/O BIKA MOHAMMED 
AT -KANSO, P0-PALLI 
KSHIRABATI, GOUDUNIPADIA, ALANAHAT, 
DIST -JAGATSINGHPUR PIN 754103 

5. (a) Mode of Auction 

4. Total liabilities as on 28.10.2025 :Rs. Rs 41,60,164.59 (Rupees Forty one lakhs sixty 
thousand one hundred sixty four and fifty nine paise only)) +further interest and charges thereon 

(b) Details of Auction service provider 
(c) Date & Time of Auction 
(d) Place of Auction 
6. Details of Property/ies 

OWNER NAME 

MR. SIK RAZAK 

MAHAMMAD 

7. Reserve Price 

6.

[...]

JAGATSINGHPUR THANA NO 313 TEHSILDIST JAGATSINGHPUR, KHATA NO 578, PLOT NO 

: 1367, AREA � AC 0.160 DEC IN THE NAME OF SK RAJAK MOHAMMED. 

Other terms and conditions: 

:M/s Baanknet (M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd) 
:09.12.2025 & 10.30 AM 

: Jagatsinghpur 

: Rs.6,50,000/-(Rupees Six Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) 

a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Onine Flectronic Bidding'" through the weDsite 
nttps://baanknet.com. Bidders are advised to go throuch the website for detailed terms 
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings. 

D) Ine property can be inspected, with Prior ApDointment with Authorized OrTicer, on